CB
CB
CB
H
L
W
H
H

PStriple
Converters
HB LED Power Supplies
LED Indication
Switch-Mode
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Mean Well
Part No. Fig. Output
Voltage
Output
Current Power Dimensions: mm Price Each
L W H 1 25 100
709-PLP30-12 PLP-30-12 A 12V 2.5A 30W 101.6 50.8 23 30.15 27.60 25.53
709-PLP30-24 PLP-30-24 A 24V 1.3A 31.2W 101.6 50.8 23 30.15 27.60 25.53
709-PLP30-48 PLP-30-48 A 48V .63A 30.24W 101.6 50.8 23 30.15 27.60 25.53
709-PLP45-12 PLP-45-12 A 12V 3.8A 45.6W 101.6 50.8 28 31.95 28.80 26.64
709-PLP45-24 PLP-45-24 A 24V 1.9A 45.6W 101.6 50.8 28 31.95 28.80 26.64
709-PLP45-48 PLP-45-48 A 48V 0.95A 45.6W 101.6 50.8 28 31.95 28.80 26.64
709-PLP60-12 PLP-60-12 A 12V 5A 60W 101.6 50.8 28 33.42 30.40 28.12
709-PLP60-24 PLP-60-24 A 24V 2.5A 60W 101.6 50.8 28 33.42 30.40 28.12
709-PLP60-48 PLP-60-48 A 48V 1.3A 62.5W 101.6 50.8 28 33.42 30.40 28.12
MEAN WELL 30-60W SINGLE OUTPUT LED POWER SUPPLY WITH PFC FUNCTION
Features:
•	 Short circuit, Overload, and Overvoltage protection
•	 Suitable for LED lighting and moving sign applications

•	 Cooling by free air convection
Specifications:
•	 Universal Input: 90-264VAC
•	 AC Input Frequency: 47-63Hz
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Mean Well
Part No. Fig. Input
Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Power Dimensions: mm Price Each
L W H 1 25 100
709-PSD30A-5 PSD-30A-5 B 9-18VDC 5V 5A 25W 101.6 50.8 30 19.60 18.13 16.66
709-PSD30B-5 PSD-30B-5 B 18-36VDC 5V 5A 25W 101.6 50.8 30 19.60 18.13 16.66
709-PSD30C-5 PSD-30C-5 B 36-72VDC 5V 5A 25W 101.6 50.8 30 19.60 18.13 16.66
709-PSD30A-12 PSD-30A-12 B 9-18VDC 12V 2.5A 30W 101.6 50.8 30 19.60 18.13 16.66
709-PSD30B-12 PSD-30B-12 B 18-36VDC 12V 2.5A 30W 101.6 50.8 30 19.60 18.13 16.66
709-PSD30C-12 PSD-30C-12 B 36-72VDC 12V 2.5A 30W 101.6 50.8 30 19.20 17.76 16.32
709-PSD30A-24 PSD-30A-24 B 9-18VDC 24V 1.25A 30W 101.6 50.8 30 19.60 18.13 16.66
709-PSD30B-24 PSD-30B-24 B 18-36VDC 24V 1.25A 30W 101.6 50.8 30 19.20 17.76 16.32
709-PSD30C-24 PSD-30C-24 B 36-72VDC 24V 1.25A 30W 101.6 50.8 30 19.60 18.13 16.66
709-PSD45B-05 PSD-45B-05 C 18-36VDC 5V 9A 45W 127 76 30 22.20 20.40 19.56
709-PSD45C-05 PSD-45C-05 C 37-72VDC 5V 9A 45W 127 76 30 22.20 20.40 19.56
709-PSD45A-12 PSD-45A-12 C 9.2-18VDC 12V 2.5A 30W 127 76 30 22.20 20.40 19.56
709-PSD45B-12 PSD-45B-12 C 18-36VDC 12V 3.75A 45W 127 76 30 22.20 20.40 19.56
709-PSD45C-12 PSD-45C-12 C 37-72VDC 12V 3.75A 45W 127 76 30 22.20 20.40 19.56
709-PSD45C-24 PSD-45C-24 C 37-72VDC 24V 1.875A 45W 127 76 30 22.20 20.40 19.56
MEAN WELL 30-45W DC-DC SINGLE OUTPUT SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Features:
•	 2:1 wide input range
•	 Short circuit, Overload, Overvoltage, Polarity protection

F
G
H
I
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Mean Well
Part No. Fig. Output
Voltage
Output
Current Power Dimensions: mm Price Each
L W H 1 10 20
• Universal Input: 88~264VAC     • AC Input Frequency: 47~63Hz
709-MPS30-5 MPS-30-5 E 5V 5A 25W 101.6 65.8 23.5 (max) 32.62 28.00 27.30
709-MPS30-12 MPS-30-12 E 12V 2.5A 30W 101.6 65.8 23.5 (max) 32.62 28.00 27.30
• Universal Input: 90~264VAC     • AC Input Frequency: 47~63Hz
709-RPS60-12 RPS-60-12 F 12V 5A 60W 101.6 50.8 29 41.40 37.26 33.53
709-RPS60-15 RPS-60-15 F 15V 4A 60W 101.6 50.8 29 41.40 37.26 33.53
709-RPS60-24 RPS-60-24 F 24V 2.5A 60W 101.6 50.8 29 41.40 37.26 33.53
• Universal Input: 90~264VAC     • AC Input Frequency: 47~440Hz
709-MPS65-12 MPS-65-12 G 12V 5.2A 62.4W 127 76 42 34.41 31.50 28.55
709-MPS65-24 MPS-65-24 G 24V 2.7A 64.8W 127 76 42 34.41 31.50 28.55
709-MPS65-48 MPS-65-48 G 48V 1.35A 64.8W 127 76 42 34.41 31.50 28.55
• Universal Input: 90~264VAC     • AC Input Frequency: 47~63Hz
709-RPS75-12 RPS-75-12 H 12V 6.3A 75.6W 127 76.2 31 46.90 40.26 39.25
709-RPS75-24 RPS-75-24 H 24V 3.2A 76.8W 127 76.2 31 46.90 40.26 39.25
709-RPS75-48 RPS-75-48 H 48V 1.6A 76.8W 127 76.2 31 46.90 40.26 39.25
• Universal Input: 90~264VAC     • 	AC Input Frequency: 47~440Hz
709-MPS200-24 MPS-200-24 I 24V 8.4A 200W 177.8 107.2 35.5 115.00 109.00 100.37
MEAN WELL 30W-120W SINGLE OUTPUT
MEDICAL SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Features:
•	 Short circuit, overload, and overvoltage protection